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Ladies — Blau/blu

PUCCI
FRANCESCO

PFOESTL
FRANZ

AMORT
CHRISTIAN

PLAIKNER
PETER

BARBAGALLO
GIUSEPPE

PICHLER
MARGITH

MORA
IVAN

DALLATOMASINA

ROBERTO

DAL MEDICO
DARIO

BRANDIS GRAF
FERDINAND

GOLLER
HEINRICH

SEPP
SIEGFRIED

FELICETTI
RICCARDO

WOLF
JOSEF

MECKATZER GOLF CUP 2021

/N"‘sw-\/y Sonntag / domenica 19. September/settembre

14

13

19

14

35

10

16

17

17

17

16

Startliste / partenze

LAMPREDI
RONNIE

CAVAZZANA
DIMITRI

OBERRAUCH
MANFRED

PARTH
ERWIN

FENT
MANFRED

WERTH
HELENE

VALERIO
PAOLO

CERUTTI
CINZIA

ANRATHER
WILLI

MARSONER
MANFRED

RUBNER
MARKUS

SCHNEEBACHER

JOHANNES

WEISS
MICHAEL

GEIER
ANDREAS

19

17

28

16

21

22

21

35

15

25

21

24

[ Men —weild / bianco

RACHETTI
GIAMPAOLO

GRASSL
DANIEL

INNERHOFER
JOSEF

PLAIKNER
CHRISTINE

GARBER-FENT
DAVID

RUNER
ELISABETH

ZIGOLI
FRANCESCA

GANDINI
BARBARA

ANRATHER
KURT

PIRONE
DEBORAH

SEEBACHER
HORST

HOLZNER
JOACHIM

HEIDEGGER
OLGA

KIEM
HERMANN

GOLF
CLUB
LANA

Guishof Brandis

19

19

17

22

36

23

13

21

27

34

11

36

MAIR
THOMAS

PFOESTL
ELISABETH

PEDOT
SERGIO

AICHNER
KAROLINA

RUNGGALDIER
VALENTIN

FLOESS
MARTINA

MANENTI
MICHELA

LIVRAGHI
ELISANGELA

KAESTNER
MAXIMILIAN

ACHEFFAY
SOUAD

PERATHONER
THOMAS

KLOTZ
ASTRID

PERATHONER
INGE

PIXNER
HUBERT

20

22

32

25

19

27

36

36

29

33

28

23

36

36



